
December 2021 External Meetings 
 

  

 Wed, Dec 1  

 
Meet with Orange County District Attorney Todd 

Spitzer and staff (Virtual) 

    

 Mon, Dec 6  

 
Record Interview with the Automobile Club of Southern 

California (AAA) / Pride@AAA (Virtual) 

 Speak at the California Farm Bureau’s Annual Meeting 

  

 Tue, Dec 7  

 

Speak at the California Department of Insurance's 

Workshop on Insurance-based Strategies for Heat 

Resilience (Virtual) 

 
Speak at the MolinaCares Panel on Health, Wellness, 

and Equity in California’s LGBTQ+ Community (Virtual) 

  

 Wed, Dec 8  

 
Speak to the Napa Valley Grapegrowers Association 

(Virtual) 

 
Present at Virtual Town Hall with Sacramento City 

Councilman Eric Guerra (Virtual)  

    

 Sun, Dec 12  

 

Attend Discussion on Investing in Community 

Development with the Robert Wood Johnson 

Foundation 

 

 

 

 



  Mon, Dec 13  

 Attend NAIC 2021 Hybrid Fall National Meeting 

 
Meet with Senior Vice President of Munich Reinsurance 

America, Inc. regarding Natural Catastrophes 

  

 Tue, Dec 14  

  Attend NAIC 2021 Hybrid Fall National Meeting 

  

 Wed, Dec 15  

  Attend NAIC 2021 Hybrid Fall National Meeting 

  Interview with Telemundo 

  

 Thu, Dec 16  

 Attend NAIC 2021 Hybrid Fall National Meeting 

 

 Mon, Dec 27  

 
Attend CDI’s Annual Holiday Sock Drive Distribution at 

Los Angeles CDI Headquarters  

 
Attend CDI’s Annual Holiday Sock Drive Distribution at 

Mercy House in Orange County 

 

  Tue, Dec 28  

 
Attend CDI’s Annual Holiday Sock Drive Distribution at 

Sacramento Loaves and Fishes 

 
Attend CDI’s Annual Holiday Sock Drive Distribution at 

Oakland Covenant House California  

 


